
Boys Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 RA Rochester Adams 13.0 33.0 46.0

2 BHHS Bloomfield Hills 41.0 47.0 88.0

3 CHS Clarkston 60.0 57.0 117.0

4 GB Grand Blanc 82.0 65.0 147.0

5 SC Stoney Creek 86.0 98.0 184.0

6 LO Lake Orion 113.0 81.0 194.0

7 FLLF Fenton, Linden, Lake Fenton 106.5 105.0 211.5

8 HO Holly, Oxford 110.0 143.0 253.0

9 BIRM Birmingham 131.5 175.0 306.5

10 BAT Troy Athens, Berkley, Avondale 165.0 150.0 315.0

11 RH Rochester 197.0 160.0 357.0

12 WB West Bloomfield 189.0 229.0 418.0

13 WU Waterford United 288.0 244.0 532.0

Girls Team Results

Place Abv Team Name Slalom Pts GS Pts

Overall 

Pts

1 CHS Clarkston 40.0 24.0 64.0

2 BHHS Bloomfield Hills 56.0 62.0 118.0

3 BIRM Birmingham 54.0 74.0 128.0

4 FLLF Fenton, Linden, Lake Fenton 70.0 74.0 144.0

5 RA Rochester Adams 78.0 71.0 149.0

6 GB Grand Blanc 99.0 78.0 177.0

7 RH Rochester 100.0 115.5 215.5

8 WB West Bloomfield 128.0 146.0 274.0

9 SC Stoney Creek 159.0 131.0 290.0

10 BAT Troy Athens, Berkley, Avondale 156.0 145.0 301.0

11 HO Holly, Oxford 164.5 194.0 358.5

12 LO Lake Orion 183.0 193.0 376.0
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Individuals Qualifying for State Finals

Girls Results - Slalom
Bib Full Name Team Blue Red Result Rank
518 Kaylee Richardson RA 21.91 20.49 42.4 1
533 Alyssa Fodale RA 23.81 22.88 46.69 4
537 Emily Eckel RH 25.2 23.11 48.31 7
549 Ann Behm GB 24.82 24.47 49.29 10

Girls Results - GS
Bib Full Name Team Blue Red Result Rank
518 Kaylee Richardson RA 19.12 18.34 37.46 1
519 Allison Morgan GB 20.36 19.42 39.78 5
530 Emma Hiscock FLLF 20.47 19.35 39.82 7
533 Alyssa Fodale RA 20.86 19.34 40.2 9

Boys Results - Slalom
Bib Full Name Team Blue Red Result Rank
141 Will Blackmer SC 21.06 19.32 40.38 2
123 Philip Antal LO 23.03 20.54 43.57 9
139 Ryan Stimac LO 22.41 21.33 43.74 10
120 Garrett Moran GB 22.74 21.69 44.43 12

Boys Results - GS
Bib Full Name Team Blue Red Result Rank
141 Will Blackmer SC 19.32 17.62 36.94 2
120 Garrett Moran GB 19.57 17.94 37.51 3
139 Ryan Stimac LO 19.89 17.91 37.8 5
123 Philip Antal LO 19.92 18.33 38.25 9



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
518 Kaylee Richardson RA 19.12 (1) 18.34 (1) 37.46 1
536 Sydney Thomas CHS 20.22 (2) 18.64 (2) 38.86 2
522 Courtney Bayley CHS 20.37 (4) 18.82 (4) 39.19 3
510 Marie Morris BIRM 20.95 (10) 18.66 (3) 39.61 4
519 Allison Morgan GB 20.36 (3) 19.42 (11) 39.78 5
548 Phoebe Savoie CHS 20.51 (6) 19.28 (6) 39.79 6
530 Emma Hiscock FLLF 20.47 (5) 19.35 (9.5) 39.82 7
546 Brooke Green BHHS 20.96 (11) 19.13 (5) 40.09 8
533 Alyssa Fodale RA 20.86 (8) 19.34 (8) 40.20 9
531 Maria Yankelevich BHHS 20.89 (9) 19.32 (7) 40.21 10
537 Emily Eckel RH 20.75 (7) 19.70 (13) 40.45 11
517 Ann Arthurs WB 21.11 (12) 19.35 (9.5) 40.46 12
566 Lyndsey Nicosia CHS 21.15 (14) 19.62 (12) 40.77 13
550 Julia Young FLLF 21.14 (13) 20.04 (17) 41.18 14
512 Lara Kemp FLLF 21.27 (15) 20.00 (15) 41.27 15
511 Olivia Foyteck CHS 21.53 (16) 19.87 (14) 41.40 16
561 Erin Benitez SC 21.61 (19) 20.06 (18) 41.67 17
514 Allison Merrill GB 21.88 (23.5) 20.03 (16) 41.91 18
516 Mia Lewis BIRM 21.54 (17) 20.38 (20) 41.92 19
523 Erin DiMarzo BHHS 21.55 (18) 20.46 (21) 42.01 20
549 Ann Behm GB 21.89 (25.5) 20.35 (19) 42.24 21
540 Anika Grimes BAT 21.75 (21) 20.59 (22) 42.34 22
535 Grace Latek BIRM 21.74 (20) 20.61 (23) 42.35 23
502 Ava Richardson BHHS 21.89 (25.5) 20.68 (25) 42.57 24
570 Maddie Leithauser CHS 22.01 (28) 20.70 (26.5) 42.71 25
524 Livie Weick RH 22.09 (29) 20.78 (28) 42.87 26
526 Maggie Beckeman SC 22.18 (30) 20.70 (26.5) 42.88 27
551 Michaela Cooney BIRM 21.95 (27) 21.02 (30) 42.97 28
507 Maddy Hu RA 22.58 (32) 20.66 (24) 43.24 29
528 Teia Kinner WB 21.88 (23.5) 21.45 (37) 43.33 30
521 Payton Asher BAT 22.59 (33) 20.90 (29) 43.49 31
542 Lina Heinzmann RA 21.82 (22) 21.72 (39) 43.54 32
585 Ella Carroll BIRM 22.49 (31) 21.23 (35) 43.72 33
529 Ava Shumaker GB 22.77 (36) 21.17 (33) 43.94 34
508 Saira Mir RH 22.99 (37) 21.08 (32) 44.07 35
534 Jackie Cowdrey SC 22.64 (34) 21.80 (41) 44.44 36
501 Kaitlyn Aprill BAT 23.54 (52) 21.03 (31) 44.57 37
554 Josie Beach FLLF 23.42 (48) 21.21 (34) 44.63 38
560 Ava Sarris BIRM 23.16 (42) 21.57 (38) 44.73 39
539 Lauren Mauser H/O 22.75 (35) 22.08 (47) 44.83 40
509 Rebecca Costigan H/O 23.00 (38) 22.04 (45) 45.04 41
562 Kendall Osborne LO 23.10 (41) 21.98 (44) 45.08 42
558 Aisha Fayyaz RH 23.39 (46.5) 21.73 (40) 45.12 43.5
565 Ashley Land RA 23.80 (58) 21.32 (36) 45.12 43.5
513 Olivia Griffith LO 23.17 (43) 22.06 (46) 45.23 45
504 Mariana Lopez WB 23.05 (39) 22.35 (50) 45.40 46



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
543 Sarrah Tikiwala RH 23.58 (55) 21.96 (43) 45.54 47
568 Rylan Shefield FLLF 23.18 (44) 22.41 (51.5) 45.59 48
520 Grace Guccione LO 23.53 (51) 22.13 (49) 45.66 49
569 Megi Nikaj GB 23.35 (45) 22.45 (53) 45.80 50
553 Grace Walters SC 23.39 (46.5) 22.64 (55) 46.03 51
582 Rachel Dee RA 23.45 (49.5) 22.69 (56) 46.14 52
527 Daisey Horne FLLF 23.57 (54) 22.62 (54) 46.19 53
544 Emma Kerbelis H/O 23.09 (40) 23.18 (63) 46.27 54
541 Isabel Zaltz BAT 23.99 (61) 22.41 (51.5) 46.40 55
563 Meredith Doan GB 23.45 (49.5) 23.04 (61.5) 46.49 56
538 Kendall Baker LO 23.55 (53) 23.04 (61.5) 46.59 57
564 Tanya Dhulipudi WB 23.94 (60) 22.86 (57.5) 46.80 58
525 Natalie Nichols H/O 24.03 (62) 22.88 (59) 46.91 59
573 Katie Yatooma SC 24.23 (63) 22.98 (60) 47.21 60
557 Kyra Nicholson BHHS 23.72 (57) 23.73 (67) 47.45 61
583 Emma Zibell LO 23.84 (59) 23.63 (66) 47.47 62
578 Teagan Moose BAT 24.63 (64) 23.61 (65) 48.24 63
555 Sydney Victor BAT 25.08 (66) 23.42 (64) 48.50 64
547 Alexa Mathes LO 24.80 (65) 24.22 (69) 49.02 65
579 Karlee Maschke RH 25.62 (67.5) 24.05 (68) 49.67 66
586 Renee Johnston H/O 25.62 (67.5) 25.73 (70) 51.35 67
545 Ava Schulz WB 31.28 (69) 21.81 (42) 53.09 68
575 Allison Denman H/O 46.89 (70) 22.10 (48) 68.99 69
577 Bianca Trihenea BHHS DSQ 22.86 (57.5) 72
580 Peyton Reilly SC 23.69 (56) DNF 72



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 536 Sydney Thomas 20.22 (2) 18.64 (2) 38.86 2 * 24
522 Courtney Bayley 20.37 (4) 18.82 (4) 39.19 3 *
548 Phoebe Savoie 20.51 (6) 19.28 (6) 39.79 6 *
566 Lyndsey Nicosia 21.15 (14) 19.62 (12) 40.77 13 *
511 Olivia Foyteck 21.53 (16) 19.87 (14) 41.40 16
570 Maddie Leithauser 22.01 (28) 20.70 (26.5) 42.71 25

2 BHHS 546 Brooke Green 20.96 (11) 19.13 (5) 40.09 8 * 62
531 Maria Yankelevich 20.89 (9) 19.32 (7) 40.21 10 *
523 Erin DiMarzo 21.55 (18) 20.46 (21) 42.01 20 *
502 Ava Richardson 21.89 (25.5) 20.68 (25) 42.57 24 *
557 Kyra Nicholson 23.72 (57) 23.73 (67) 47.45 61
577 Bianca Trihenea DSQ 22.86 (57.5) 72

3 RA 518 Kaylee Richardson 19.12 (1) 18.34 (1) 37.46 1 * 71
533 Alyssa Fodale 20.86 (8) 19.34 (8) 40.20 9 *
507 Maddy Hu 22.58 (32) 20.66 (24) 43.24 29 *
542 Lina Heinzmann 21.82 (22) 21.72 (39) 43.54 32 *
565 Ashley Land 23.80 (58) 21.32 (36) 45.12 43.5
582 Rachel Dee 23.45 (49.5) 22.69 (56) 46.14 52

4 BIRM 510 Marie Morris 20.95 (10) 18.66 (3) 39.61 4 * 74
516 Mia Lewis 21.54 (17) 20.38 (20) 41.92 19 *
535 Grace Latek 21.74 (20) 20.61 (23) 42.35 23 *
551 Michaela Cooney 21.95 (27) 21.02 (30) 42.97 28 *
585 Ella Carroll 22.49 (31) 21.23 (35) 43.72 33
560 Ava Sarris 23.16 (42) 21.57 (38) 44.73 39

5 FLLF 530 Emma Hiscock 20.47 (5) 19.35 (9.5) 39.82 7 * 74
550 Julia Young 21.14 (13) 20.04 (17) 41.18 14 *
512 Lara Kemp 21.27 (15) 20.00 (15) 41.27 15 *
554 Josie Beach 23.42 (48) 21.21 (34) 44.63 38 *
568 Rylan Shefield 23.18 (44) 22.41 (51.5) 45.59 48
527 Daisey Horne 23.57 (54) 22.62 (54) 46.19 53

6 GB 519 Allison Morgan 20.36 (3) 19.42 (11) 39.78 5 * 78
514 Allison Merrill 21.88 (23.5) 20.03 (16) 41.91 18 *
549 Ann Behm 21.89 (25.5) 20.35 (19) 42.24 21 *
529 Ava Shumaker 22.77 (36) 21.17 (33) 43.94 34 *
569 Megi Nikaj 23.35 (45) 22.45 (53) 45.80 50
563 Meredith Doan 23.45 (49.5) 23.04 (61.5) 46.49 56

7 RH 537 Emily Eckel 20.75 (7) 19.70 (13) 40.45 11 * 115.5
524 Livie Weick 22.09 (29) 20.78 (28) 42.87 26 *
508 Saira Mir 22.99 (37) 21.08 (32) 44.07 35 *
558 Aisha Fayyaz 23.39 (46.5) 21.73 (40) 45.12 43.5 *
543 Sarrah Tikiwala 23.58 (55) 21.96 (43) 45.54 47
579 Karlee Maschke 25.62 (67.5) 24.05 (68) 49.67 66



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 SC 561 Erin Benitez 21.61 (19) 20.06 (18) 41.67 17 * 131
526 Maggie Beckeman 22.18 (30) 20.70 (26.5) 42.88 27 *
534 Jackie Cowdrey 22.64 (34) 21.80 (41) 44.44 36 *
553 Grace Walters 23.39 (46.5) 22.64 (55) 46.03 51 *
573 Katie Yatooma 24.23 (63) 22.98 (60) 47.21 60
580 Peyton Reilly 23.69 (56) DNF 72

9 BAT 540 Anika Grimes 21.75 (21) 20.59 (22) 42.34 22 * 145
521 Payton Asher 22.59 (33) 20.90 (29) 43.49 31 *
501 Kaitlyn Aprill 23.54 (52) 21.03 (31) 44.57 37 *
541 Isabel Zaltz 23.99 (61) 22.41 (51.5) 46.40 55 *
578 Teagan Moose 24.63 (64) 23.61 (65) 48.24 63
555 Sydney Victor 25.08 (66) 23.42 (64) 48.50 64

10 WB 517 Ann Arthurs 21.11 (12) 19.35 (9.5) 40.46 12 * 146
528 Teia Kinner 21.88 (23.5) 21.45 (37) 43.33 30 *
504 Mariana Lopez 23.05 (39) 22.35 (50) 45.40 46 *
564 Tanya Dhulipudi 23.94 (60) 22.86 (57.5) 46.80 58 *
545 Ava Schulz 31.28 (69) 21.81 (42) 53.09 68

11 LO 562 Kendall Osborne 23.10 (41) 21.98 (44) 45.08 42 * 193
513 Olivia Griffith 23.17 (43) 22.06 (46) 45.23 45 *
520 Grace Guccione 23.53 (51) 22.13 (49) 45.66 49 *
538 Kendall Baker 23.55 (53) 23.04 (61.5) 46.59 57 *
583 Emma Zibell 23.84 (59) 23.63 (66) 47.47 62
547 Alexa Mathes 24.80 (65) 24.22 (69) 49.02 65

12 H/O 539 Lauren Mauser 22.75 (35) 22.08 (47) 44.83 40 * 194
509 Rebecca Costigan 23.00 (38) 22.04 (45) 45.04 41 *
544 Emma Kerbelis 23.09 (40) 23.18 (63) 46.27 54 *
525 Natalie Nichols 24.03 (62) 22.88 (59) 46.91 59 *
586 Renee Johnston 25.62 (67.5) 25.73 (70) 51.35 67
575 Allison Denman 46.89 (70) 22.10 (48) 68.99 69



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
136 Colin Dehart RA 19.37 (2) 17.56 (1) 36.93 1
141 Will Blackmer SC 19.32 (1) 17.62 (2) 36.94 2
120 Garrett Moran GB 19.57 (3) 17.94 (6) 37.51 3
143 Zeke King RA 19.83 (5) 17.86 (3) 37.69 4
139 Ryan Stimac LO 19.89 (6.5) 17.91 (4.5) 37.80 5
127 Hunter Halstead BHHS 20.02 (11.5) 17.91 (4.5) 37.93 6
131 Luke Farella CHS 19.89 (6.5) 18.23 (7) 38.12 7
122 Andrew Roeser CHS 19.74 (4) 18.44 (14) 38.18 8
123 Philip Antal LO 19.92 (8) 18.33 (8.5) 38.25 9
121 Max Scott BHHS 20.02 (11.5) 18.35 (11) 38.37 10
138 Mike Otenbaker GB 20.08 (14) 18.33 (8.5) 38.41 11
109 Jack Snook RA 20.14 (16) 18.38 (12) 38.52 13
110 Jacob Denman H/O 20.06 (13) 18.46 (15) 38.52 13
111 Matt Coates BHHS 20.18 (17.5) 18.34 (10) 38.52 13
156 Doug Wells RA 20.09 (15) 18.48 (16) 38.57 15
137 Connor Ford H/O 20.21 (20) 18.39 (13) 38.60 16
124 Jacob Corsi RA 19.97 (10) 18.64 (18) 38.61 17
151 Henry Baessler BHHS 20.19 (19) 18.50 (17) 38.69 18
146 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 20.18 (17.5) 18.81 (20) 38.99 19
130 Brooks Funke FLLF 20.23 (21) 18.85 (21) 39.08 20
190 Owen Cleary BHHS 20.36 (23) 19.08 (26) 39.44 21
153 Simon Dicks FLLF 20.49 (25) 19.19 (32) 39.68 22
106 Andrew Foyteck CHS 20.59 (28) 19.11 (27.5) 39.70 23
115 Devon Cherney FLLF 20.58 (27) 19.14 (29) 39.72 24
142 Garrett Shumaker GB 20.52 (26) 19.27 (34) 39.79 25
103 Will Morgan GB 20.77 (31) 19.05 (23) 39.82 26
152 Wilson Day SC 20.82 (32) 19.11 (27.5) 39.93 27
117 Jeff Klar SC 20.71 (29) 19.25 (33) 39.96 28
148 Jake Vanderhoof RH 20.72 (30) 19.30 (35) 40.02 29
104 Andreas Griesser LO 20.89 (34) 19.16 (30) 40.05 30
189 Logan Jacobson RA 20.88 (33) 19.18 (31) 40.06 31
140 Camden Williams RH 20.38 (24) 19.84 (46.5) 40.22 32
132 Max Rontal BAT 21.00 (36) 19.32 (36) 40.32 33
168 Noah Ostheimer CHS 20.95 (35) 19.38 (37) 40.33 34
107 Brett Davidson BAT 21.39 (41) 18.98 (22) 40.37 35
102 Harry Krsul-Sullivan BIRM 21.28 (38) 19.43 (38) 40.71 36
167 Austin Martinec LO 21.30 (39) 19.48 (39) 40.78 37
144 Ryan Krause BAT 21.24 (37) 19.59 (43) 40.83 38
113 Graham Funke FLLF 21.31 (40) 19.57 (42) 40.88 39
145 Oliver Srock BIRM 21.95 (49) 19.06 (24.5) 41.01 40
185 Nathan Deveja SC 21.58 (43) 19.84 (46.5) 41.42 41
182 Gavin Thomas FLLF 21.80 (45) 19.71 (45) 41.51 42
105 Jack Mickley RH 21.88 (47) 19.65 (44) 41.53 43
159 Owen Castle BAT 21.82 (46) 19.92 (48) 41.74 44
184 Emiliano Ibarra LO 21.69 (44) 20.21 (51) 41.90 45
192 Lucas Kenard BIRM 22.03 (52) 20.06 (50) 42.09 46



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
191 Joe Kittle H/O 21.90 (48) 20.53 (55) 42.43 47
133 Joe Jakubiak WB 22.04 (53) 20.40 (53) 42.44 48
108 Andrew Pintar SC 21.97 (50) 20.56 (56) 42.53 49
163 Chaz Dunselman SC 22.40 (56.5) 20.29 (52) 42.69 50
116 Nicholas Hoult WU 22.25 (54) 20.58 (57) 42.83 51
181 Cameron Olmstead GB 22.01 (51) 21.13 (64) 43.14 52
155 Charyl Ying BIRM 22.64 (58) 20.66 (59) 43.30 53
173 David Robinson CHS 22.65 (59) 20.77 (60) 43.42 54
112 Jacob Small WB 22.39 (55) 21.10 (63) 43.49 55
164 Trent Simmons RH 22.68 (60) 20.82 (61) 43.50 56
162 Remington Claussen GB 22.40 (56.5) 21.57 (65) 43.97 57
188 Andrew LaFaivre RH 23.32 (61) 20.86 (62) 44.18 58
154 Liam Kelly LO 23.36 (62) 22.42 (66) 45.78 59
118 Mark Morris BIRM 25.78 (66) 20.03 (49) 45.81 60
119 Chase Meck WB 27.75 (71) 19.54 (41) 47.29 61
186 Sam Stone BAT 28.57 (72) 19.52 (40) 48.09 62
134 Drew Budzynski WU 25.95 (68) 22.66 (67) 48.61 63
160 Jackson Goss WU 24.76 (65) 24.11 (70) 48.87 64
175 Ben Gurfinkel WB 25.93 (67) 23.51 (69) 49.44 65
149 Alex Hines WU 27.12 (70) 22.80 (68) 49.92 66
114 Jack Ford H/O 20.32 (22) 30.69 (73) 51.01 67
161 Eric Ranck H/O 21.56 (42) 31.60 (74) 53.16 68
166 Connor Joyce WB 26.23 (69) 27.60 (72) 53.83 69
125 Robby Shaw RH 39.54 (73) 20.60 (58) 60.14 70
101 Logan Stretten WU 43.03 (74) 20.51 (54) 63.54 71
147 Nick Rees H/O 49.90 (76) 18.67 (19) 68.57 72
187 Sidney Marshall WU 46.97 (75) 24.44 (71) 71.41 73
157 Bode Iuppenlatz BHHS 19.96 (9) DNF 79
150 Andrew Ingber WB DNS DNF 79
158 Chase Gibson FLLF DSQ 19.06 (24.5) 79
135 Brady Wright BIRM 24.24 (64) DNF 79
172 Owen Pittman BAT 23.40 (63) DNF 79



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 136 Colin Dehart 19.37 (2) 17.56 (1) 36.93 1 * 33
143 Zeke King 19.83 (5) 17.86 (3) 37.69 4 *
109 Jack Snook 20.14 (16) 18.38 (12) 38.52 13 *
156 Doug Wells 20.09 (15) 18.48 (16) 38.57 15 *
124 Jacob Corsi 19.97 (10) 18.64 (18) 38.61 17
189 Logan Jacobson 20.88 (33) 19.18 (31) 40.06 31

2 BHHS 127 Hunter Halstead 20.02 (11.5) 17.91 (4.5) 37.93 6 * 47
121 Max Scott 20.02 (11.5) 18.35 (11) 38.37 10 *
111 Matt Coates 20.18 (17.5) 18.34 (10) 38.52 13 *
151 Henry Baessler 20.19 (19) 18.50 (17) 38.69 18 *
190 Owen Cleary 20.36 (23) 19.08 (26) 39.44 21
157 Bode Iuppenlatz 19.96 (9) DNF 79

3 CHS 131 Luke Farella 19.89 (6.5) 18.23 (7) 38.12 7 * 57
122 Andrew Roeser 19.74 (4) 18.44 (14) 38.18 8 *
146 Gunnar Karlstrom 20.18 (17.5) 18.81 (20) 38.99 19 *
106 Andrew Foyteck 20.59 (28) 19.11 (27.5) 39.70 23 *
168 Noah Ostheimer 20.95 (35) 19.38 (37) 40.33 34
173 David Robinson 22.65 (59) 20.77 (60) 43.42 54

4 GB 120 Garrett Moran 19.57 (3) 17.94 (6) 37.51 3 * 65
138 Mike Otenbaker 20.08 (14) 18.33 (8.5) 38.41 11 *
142 Garrett Shumaker 20.52 (26) 19.27 (34) 39.79 25 *
103 Will Morgan 20.77 (31) 19.05 (23) 39.82 26 *
181 Cameron Olmstead 22.01 (51) 21.13 (64) 43.14 52
162 Remington Claussen 22.40 (56.5) 21.57 (65) 43.97 57

5 LO 139 Ryan Stimac 19.89 (6.5) 17.91 (4.5) 37.80 5 * 81
123 Philip Antal 19.92 (8) 18.33 (8.5) 38.25 9 *
104 Andreas Griesser 20.89 (34) 19.16 (30) 40.05 30 *
167 Austin Martinec 21.30 (39) 19.48 (39) 40.78 37 *
184 Emiliano Ibarra 21.69 (44) 20.21 (51) 41.90 45
154 Liam Kelly 23.36 (62) 22.42 (66) 45.78 59

6 SC 141 Will Blackmer 19.32 (1) 17.62 (2) 36.94 2 * 98
152 Wilson Day 20.82 (32) 19.11 (27.5) 39.93 27 *
117 Jeff Klar 20.71 (29) 19.25 (33) 39.96 28 *
185 Nathan Deveja 21.58 (43) 19.84 (46.5) 41.42 41 *
108 Andrew Pintar 21.97 (50) 20.56 (56) 42.53 49
163 Chaz Dunselman 22.40 (56.5) 20.29 (52) 42.69 50

7 FLLF 130 Brooks Funke 20.23 (21) 18.85 (21) 39.08 20 * 105
153 Simon Dicks 20.49 (25) 19.19 (32) 39.68 22 *
115 Devon Cherney 20.58 (27) 19.14 (29) 39.72 24 *
113 Graham Funke 21.31 (40) 19.57 (42) 40.88 39 *
182 Gavin Thomas 21.80 (45) 19.71 (45) 41.51 42
158 Chase Gibson DSQ 19.06 (24.5) 79



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - GS  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 H/O 110 Jacob Denman 20.06 (13) 18.46 (15) 38.52 13 * 143
137 Connor Ford 20.21 (20) 18.39 (13) 38.60 16 *
191 Joe Kittle 21.90 (48) 20.53 (55) 42.43 47 *
114 Jack Ford 20.32 (22) 30.69 (73) 51.01 67 *
161 Eric Ranck 21.56 (42) 31.60 (74) 53.16 68
147 Nick Rees 49.90 (76) 18.67 (19) 68.57 72

9 BAT 132 Max Rontal 21.00 (36) 19.32 (36) 40.32 33 * 150
107 Brett Davidson 21.39 (41) 18.98 (22) 40.37 35 *
144 Ryan Krause 21.24 (37) 19.59 (43) 40.83 38 *
159 Owen Castle 21.82 (46) 19.92 (48) 41.74 44 *
186 Sam Stone 28.57 (72) 19.52 (40) 48.09 62
172 Owen Pittman 23.40 (63) DNF 79

10 RH 148 Jake Vanderhoof 20.72 (30) 19.30 (35) 40.02 29 * 160
140 Camden Williams 20.38 (24) 19.84 (46.5) 40.22 32 *
105 Jack Mickley 21.88 (47) 19.65 (44) 41.53 43 *
164 Trent Simmons 22.68 (60) 20.82 (61) 43.50 56 *
188 Andrew LaFaivre 23.32 (61) 20.86 (62) 44.18 58
125 Robby Shaw 39.54 (73) 20.60 (58) 60.14 70

11 BIRM 102 Harry Krsul-Sullivan 21.28 (38) 19.43 (38) 40.71 36 * 175
145 Oliver Srock 21.95 (49) 19.06 (24.5) 41.01 40 *
192 Lucas Kenard 22.03 (52) 20.06 (50) 42.09 46 *
155 Charyl Ying 22.64 (58) 20.66 (59) 43.30 53 *
118 Mark Morris 25.78 (66) 20.03 (49) 45.81 60
135 Brady Wright 24.24 (64) DNF 79

12 WB 133 Joe Jakubiak 22.04 (53) 20.40 (53) 42.44 48 * 229
112 Jacob Small 22.39 (55) 21.10 (63) 43.49 55 *
119 Chase Meck 27.75 (71) 19.54 (41) 47.29 61 *
175 Ben Gurfinkel 25.93 (67) 23.51 (69) 49.44 65 *
166 Connor Joyce 26.23 (69) 27.60 (72) 53.83 69
150 Andrew Ingber DNS DNF 79

13 WU 116 Nicholas Hoult 22.25 (54) 20.58 (57) 42.83 51 * 244
134 Drew Budzynski 25.95 (68) 22.66 (67) 48.61 63 *
160 Jackson Goss 24.76 (65) 24.11 (70) 48.87 64 *
149 Alex Hines 27.12 (70) 22.80 (68) 49.92 66 *
101 Logan Stretten 43.03 (74) 20.51 (54) 63.54 71
187 Sidney Marshall 46.97 (75) 24.44 (71) 71.41 73



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
518 Kaylee Richardson RA 21.91 (1) 20.49 (1) 42.40 1
522 Courtney Bayley CHS 22.62 (2) 21.40 (2) 44.02 2
546 Brooke Green BHHS 23.56 (4) 22.82 (3) 46.38 3
533 Alyssa Fodale RA 23.81 (6) 22.88 (4) 46.69 4
510 Marie Morris BIRM 24.92 (12) 23.01 (5) 47.93 5
566 Lyndsey Nicosia CHS 24.62 (7) 23.67 (7.5) 48.29 6
537 Emily Eckel RH 25.20 (14) 23.11 (6) 48.31 7
523 Erin DiMarzo BHHS 25.00 (13) 23.96 (9) 48.96 8
548 Phoebe Savoie CHS 24.87 (11) 24.35 (10) 49.22 9
549 Ann Behm GB 24.82 (9) 24.47 (11) 49.29 10
540 Anika Grimes BAT 26.14 (15) 24.71 (14) 50.85 11
517 Ann Arthurs WB 26.59 (17) 24.50 (12) 51.09 12
530 Emma Hiscock FLLF 24.69 (8) 26.72 (27) 51.41 13
516 Mia Lewis BIRM 27.01 (20) 24.62 (13) 51.63 14
535 Grace Latek BIRM 26.91 (19) 24.79 (15) 51.70 15
550 Julia Young FLLF 26.49 (16) 25.54 (18) 52.03 16
502 Ava Richardson BHHS 24.84 (10) 27.55 (34) 52.39 17
529 Ava Shumaker GB 27.36 (23) 25.25 (17) 52.61 18
554 Josie Beach FLLF 27.14 (21) 25.75 (19) 52.89 19
551 Michaela Cooney BIRM 26.78 (18) 26.21 (24) 52.99 20
524 Livie Weick RH 27.52 (25) 25.83 (21) 53.35 21
527 Daisey Horne FLLF 27.72 (27) 25.82 (20) 53.54 22
570 Maddie Leithauser CHS 27.35 (22) 26.30 (25) 53.65 23
526 Maggie Beckeman SC 28.17 (29) 26.13 (23) 54.30 24
560 Ava Sarris BIRM 27.47 (24) 27.60 (35) 55.07 25
512 Lara Kemp FLLF 28.30 (30) 26.94 (30) 55.24 26
553 Grace Walters SC 27.83 (28) 27.61 (36) 55.44 27
557 Kyra Nicholson BHHS 27.55 (26) 28.01 (40) 55.56 28
545 Ava Schulz WB 28.45 (31) 27.12 (31) 55.57 29
514 Allison Merrill GB 28.74 (32) 26.85 (29) 55.59 30
513 Olivia Griffith LO 29.54 (36) 26.45 (26) 55.99 31
539 Lauren Mauser H/O 28.92 (35) 27.33 (32) 56.25 32
509 Rebecca Costigan H/O 28.77 (33) 27.84 (39) 56.61 33
508 Saira Mir RH 28.89 (34) 27.79 (38) 56.68 34
568 Rylan Shefield FLLF 29.70 (40) 27.40 (33) 57.10 35
507 Maddy Hu RA 30.53 (50.5) 26.84 (28) 57.37 36
565 Ashley Land RA 29.59 (37) 28.11 (42) 57.70 37
543 Sarrah Tikiwala RH 29.69 (39) 28.20 (43) 57.89 38
567 Alexia Kalush LO 29.64 (38) 28.32 (46.5) 57.96 39
571 Izzy Sims BIRM 30.12 (42) 28.24 (45) 58.36 40
569 Megi Nikaj GB 30.35 (46) 28.04 (41) 58.39 41
542 Lina Heinzmann RA 30.13 (43) 28.32 (46.5) 58.45 42
528 Teia Kinner WB 29.75 (41) 28.72 (48.5) 58.47 43
504 Mariana Lopez WB 30.96 (54) 27.71 (37) 58.67 44
558 Aisha Fayyaz RH 30.31 (44) 28.86 (51) 59.17 45
531 Maria Yankelevich BHHS 35.52 (65) 23.67 (7.5) 59.19 46



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Girls

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
501 Kaitlyn Aprill BAT 30.43 (47) 28.80 (50) 59.23 47
575 Allison Denman H/O 30.33 (45) 29.14 (53) 59.47 48.5
541 Isabel Zaltz BAT 30.75 (53) 28.72 (48.5) 59.47 48.5
521 Payton Asher BAT 30.58 (52) 29.06 (52) 59.64 50
525 Natalie Nichols H/O 30.47 (48) 29.21 (54) 59.68 51
573 Katie Yatooma SC 30.50 (49) 29.69 (55) 60.19 52
544 Emma Kerbelis H/O 30.53 (50.5) 30.35 (58.5) 60.88 53
536 Sydney Thomas CHS 23.68 (5) 37.23 (67) 60.91 54
520 Grace Guccione LO 31.78 (59) 29.91 (56) 61.69 55
506 Anna Benard SC 31.75 (58) 30.35 (58.5) 62.10 56
564 Tanya Dhulipudi WB 31.43 (56) 31.22 (63) 62.65 57
538 Kendall Baker LO 31.64 (57) 31.08 (62) 62.72 58
562 Kendall Osborne LO 32.47 (60) 30.28 (57) 62.75 59
555 Sydney Victor BAT 32.51 (61) 30.90 (61) 63.41 60
578 Teagan Moose BAT 32.74 (62) 30.88 (60) 63.62 61
547 Alexa Mathes LO 33.10 (63) 31.26 (64) 64.36 62
563 Meredith Doan GB 37.30 (66) 31.51 (65) 68.81 63
519 Allison Morgan GB 22.98 (3) 48.36 (68) 71.34 64
579 Karlee Maschke RH 50.90 (67) 32.20 (66) 83.10 65
559 Natalie Moorehouse H/O 34.60 (64) 56.63 (69) 91.23 66
577 Bianca Trihenea BHHS DSQ 28.21 (44) 72
534 Jackie Cowdrey SC DSQ 26.09 (22) 72
561 Erin Benitez SC DNF DNS 72
576 Taylor Jackson RA 31.22 (55) DNF 72
511 Olivia Foyteck CHS DNF 25.22 (16) 72



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 CHS 522 Courtney Bayley 22.62 (2) 21.40 (2) 44.02 2 * 40
566 Lyndsey Nicosia 24.62 (7) 23.67 (7.5) 48.29 6 *
548 Phoebe Savoie 24.87 (11) 24.35 (10) 49.22 9 *
570 Maddie Leithauser 27.35 (22) 26.30 (25) 53.65 23 *
536 Sydney Thomas 23.68 (5) 37.23 (67) 60.91 54
511 Olivia Foyteck DNF 25.22 (16) 72

2 BIRM 510 Marie Morris 24.92 (12) 23.01 (5) 47.93 5 * 54
516 Mia Lewis 27.01 (20) 24.62 (13) 51.63 14 *
535 Grace Latek 26.91 (19) 24.79 (15) 51.70 15 *
551 Michaela Cooney 26.78 (18) 26.21 (24) 52.99 20 *
560 Ava Sarris 27.47 (24) 27.60 (35) 55.07 25
571 Izzy Sims 30.12 (42) 28.24 (45) 58.36 40

3 BHHS 546 Brooke Green 23.56 (4) 22.82 (3) 46.38 3 * 56
523 Erin DiMarzo 25.00 (13) 23.96 (9) 48.96 8 *
502 Ava Richardson 24.84 (10) 27.55 (34) 52.39 17 *
557 Kyra Nicholson 27.55 (26) 28.01 (40) 55.56 28 *
531 Maria Yankelevich 35.52 (65) 23.67 (7.5) 59.19 46
577 Bianca Trihenea DSQ 28.21 (44) 72

4 FLLF 530 Emma Hiscock 24.69 (8) 26.72 (27) 51.41 13 * 70
550 Julia Young 26.49 (16) 25.54 (18) 52.03 16 *
554 Josie Beach 27.14 (21) 25.75 (19) 52.89 19 *
527 Daisey Horne 27.72 (27) 25.82 (20) 53.54 22 *
512 Lara Kemp 28.30 (30) 26.94 (30) 55.24 26
568 Rylan Shefield 29.70 (40) 27.40 (33) 57.10 35

5 RA 518 Kaylee Richardson 21.91 (1) 20.49 (1) 42.40 1 * 78
533 Alyssa Fodale 23.81 (6) 22.88 (4) 46.69 4 *
507 Maddy Hu 30.53 (50.5) 26.84 (28) 57.37 36 *
565 Ashley Land 29.59 (37) 28.11 (42) 57.70 37 *
542 Lina Heinzmann 30.13 (43) 28.32 (46.5) 58.45 42
576 Taylor Jackson 31.22 (55) DNF 72

6 GB 549 Ann Behm 24.82 (9) 24.47 (11) 49.29 10 * 99
529 Ava Shumaker 27.36 (23) 25.25 (17) 52.61 18 *
514 Allison Merrill 28.74 (32) 26.85 (29) 55.59 30 *
569 Megi Nikaj 30.35 (46) 28.04 (41) 58.39 41 *
563 Meredith Doan 37.30 (66) 31.51 (65) 68.81 63
519 Allison Morgan 22.98 (3) 48.36 (68) 71.34 64

7 RH 537 Emily Eckel 25.20 (14) 23.11 (6) 48.31 7 * 100
524 Livie Weick 27.52 (25) 25.83 (21) 53.35 21 *
508 Saira Mir 28.89 (34) 27.79 (38) 56.68 34 *
543 Sarrah Tikiwala 29.69 (39) 28.20 (43) 57.89 38 *
558 Aisha Fayyaz 30.31 (44) 28.86 (51) 59.17 45
579 Karlee Maschke 50.90 (67) 32.20 (66) 83.10 65



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Girls
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 WB 517 Ann Arthurs 26.59 (17) 24.50 (12) 51.09 12 * 128
545 Ava Schulz 28.45 (31) 27.12 (31) 55.57 29 *
528 Teia Kinner 29.75 (41) 28.72 (48.5) 58.47 43 *
504 Mariana Lopez 30.96 (54) 27.71 (37) 58.67 44 *
564 Tanya Dhulipudi 31.43 (56) 31.22 (63) 62.65 57

9 BAT 540 Anika Grimes 26.14 (15) 24.71 (14) 50.85 11 * 156.5
501 Kaitlyn Aprill 30.43 (47) 28.80 (50) 59.23 47 *
541 Isabel Zaltz 30.75 (53) 28.72 (48.5) 59.47 48.5 *
521 Payton Asher 30.58 (52) 29.06 (52) 59.64 50 *
555 Sydney Victor 32.51 (61) 30.90 (61) 63.41 60
578 Teagan Moose 32.74 (62) 30.88 (60) 63.62 61

10 SC 526 Maggie Beckeman 28.17 (29) 26.13 (23) 54.30 24 * 159
553 Grace Walters 27.83 (28) 27.61 (36) 55.44 27 *
573 Katie Yatooma 30.50 (49) 29.69 (55) 60.19 52 *
506 Anna Benard 31.75 (58) 30.35 (58.5) 62.10 56 *
534 Jackie Cowdrey DSQ 26.09 (22) 72
561 Erin Benitez DNF DNS 72

11 H/O 539 Lauren Mauser 28.92 (35) 27.33 (32) 56.25 32 * 164.5
509 Rebecca Costigan 28.77 (33) 27.84 (39) 56.61 33 *
575 Allison Denman 30.33 (45) 29.14 (53) 59.47 48.5 *
525 Natalie Nichols 30.47 (48) 29.21 (54) 59.68 51 *
544 Emma Kerbelis 30.53 (50.5) 30.35 (58.5) 60.88 53
559 Natalie Moorehouse 34.60 (64) 56.63 (69) 91.23 66

12 LO 513 Olivia Griffith 29.54 (36) 26.45 (26) 55.99 31 * 183
567 Alexia Kalush 29.64 (38) 28.32 (46.5) 57.96 39 *
520 Grace Guccione 31.78 (59) 29.91 (56) 61.69 55 *
538 Kendall Baker 31.64 (57) 31.08 (62) 62.72 58 *
562 Kendall Osborne 32.47 (60) 30.28 (57) 62.75 59
547 Alexa Mathes 33.10 (63) 31.26 (64) 64.36 62



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
136 Colin Dehart RA 20.67 (1) 19.45 (3) 40.12 1
141 Will Blackmer SC 21.06 (2) 19.32 (2) 40.38 2
124 Jacob Corsi RA 21.43 (3) 20.46 (9) 41.89 3
143 Zeke King RA 22.03 (5) 19.98 (4) 42.01 4
109 Jack Snook RA 21.81 (4) 20.41 (7) 42.22 5
111 Matt Coates BHHS 22.60 (9) 20.35 (5) 42.95 6
151 Henry Baessler BHHS 22.69 (10) 20.37 (6) 43.06 7
122 Andrew Roeser CHS 22.79 (12.5) 20.42 (8) 43.21 8
123 Philip Antal LO 23.03 (14) 20.54 (10) 43.57 9
139 Ryan Stimac LO 22.41 (7) 21.33 (13) 43.74 10
157 Bode Iuppenlatz BHHS 23.06 (15) 20.74 (11) 43.80 11
120 Garrett Moran GB 22.74 (11) 21.69 (16.5) 44.43 12
146 Gunnar Karlstrom CHS 23.16 (16) 21.73 (18) 44.89 13
131 Luke Farella CHS 23.96 (21) 21.10 (12) 45.06 14
156 Doug Wells RA 23.39 (17) 21.95 (19) 45.34 15
137 Connor Ford H/O 23.68 (20) 21.69 (16.5) 45.37 16
180 Nate Busch BHHS 24.60 (30) 21.51 (14) 46.11 17
118 Mark Morris BIRM 23.42 (18) 22.75 (28) 46.17 18.5
130 Brooks Funke FLLF 23.67 (19) 22.50 (24) 46.17 18.5
138 Mike Otenbaker GB 24.12 (24) 22.07 (20) 46.19 20
152 Wilson Day SC 24.09 (23) 22.42 (22) 46.51 21
142 Garrett Shumaker GB 24.47 (27) 22.34 (21) 46.81 22
147 Nick Rees H/O 24.49 (28) 22.66 (26) 47.15 23
117 Jeff Klar SC 24.31 (25) 23.04 (30) 47.35 24
168 Noah Ostheimer CHS 24.34 (26) 23.20 (31) 47.54 25
115 Devon Cherney FLLF 24.82 (31) 22.74 (27) 47.56 26
119 Chase Meck WB 24.87 (32.5) 22.94 (29) 47.81 27
103 Will Morgan GB 24.52 (29) 23.64 (39.5) 48.16 28
127 Hunter Halstead BHHS 29.68 (59) 18.78 (1) 48.46 29
113 Graham Funke FLLF 24.87 (32.5) 23.81 (41) 48.68 30
102 Harry Krsul-Sullivan BIRM 25.26 (34) 23.56 (36) 48.82 31
158 Chase Gibson FLLF 25.68 (36) 23.34 (32) 49.02 32
161 Eric Ranck H/O 25.46 (35) 23.83 (42) 49.29 33
159 Owen Castle BAT 25.80 (37) 23.64 (39.5) 49.44 34
105 Jack Mickley RH 25.85 (38) 23.63 (38) 49.48 35
145 Oliver Srock BIRM 26.09 (40) 23.91 (43) 50.00 36
144 Ryan Krause BAT 26.64 (44) 23.52 (35) 50.16 37
110 Jacob Denman H/O 22.12 (6) 28.08 (63) 50.20 38
108 Andrew Pintar SC 26.67 (45) 23.62 (37) 50.29 39
153 Simon Dicks FLLF 26.59 (43) 24.21 (47) 50.80 40
126 Joey Goodman BAT 26.96 (48) 24.02 (44) 50.98 41
154 Liam Kelly LO 27.67 (53) 24.63 (49) 52.30 42
163 Chaz Dunselman SC 26.70 (46) 25.65 (55) 52.35 43
133 Joe Jakubiak WB 27.24 (51) 25.21 (51) 52.45 44
125 Robby Shaw RH 27.06 (50) 25.41 (53) 52.47 45
176 Sam Ying BIRM 25.88 (39) 26.76 (60) 52.64 46



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Boys

Bib Racer Team Course 1 Course 2 Result
182 Gavin Thomas FLLF 28.84 (56) 24.62 (48) 53.46 47
173 David Robinson CHS 27.68 (54) 25.80 (57) 53.48 48
155 Charyl Ying BIRM 26.84 (47) 26.78 (61) 53.62 49
135 Brady Wright BIRM 31.09 (60) 22.56 (25) 53.65 50
114 Jack Ford H/O 22.47 (8) 31.20 (67) 53.67 51
184 Emiliano Ibarra LO 27.54 (52) 26.19 (58) 53.73 52
172 Owen Pittman BAT 28.52 (55) 25.37 (52) 53.89 53
164 Trent Simmons RH 28.92 (58) 25.79 (56) 54.71 54
162 Remington Claussen GB 28.89 (57) 26.55 (59) 55.44 55
106 Andrew Foyteck CHS 24.06 (22) 32.41 (70) 56.47 56
121 Max Scott BHHS 37.52 (69) 21.59 (15) 59.11 57
150 Andrew Ingber WB 31.80 (61) 28.65 (64) 60.45 58
132 Max Rontal BAT 38.73 (70) 22.45 (23) 61.18 59
175 Ben Gurfinkel WB 32.36 (62) 30.22 (66) 62.58 60
183 Austin Grake RA 26.48 (42) 36.18 (72) 62.66 61.5
181 Cameron Olmstead GB 37.11 (68) 25.55 (54) 62.66 61.5
170 Max Ernst RH 32.95 (63) 30.10 (65) 63.05 63
116 Nicholas Hoult WU 39.65 (71) 24.12 (46) 63.77 64
166 Connor Joyce WB 35.61 (64) 31.75 (69) 67.36 65
171 Grace Lee WU 36.19 (67) 33.02 (71) 69.21 66
112 Jacob Small WB 49.29 (72) 24.74 (50) 74.03 67
167 Austin Martinec LO 26.11 (41) DNF 79
149 Alex Hines WU 35.64 (65) DNF 79
104 Andreas Griesser LO DSQ 23.48 (34) 79
148 Jake Vanderhoof RH 35.82 (66) DSQ 79
134 Drew Budzynski WU DSQ 28.07 (62) 79
101 Logan Stretten WU 27.05 (49) DNF 79
169 Mithcell Tiell H/O DSQ 59.07 (73) 79
174 James Johnson SC DSQ 24.11 (45) 79
140 Camden Williams RH 22.79 (12.5) DNF 79
160 Jackson Goss WU DSQ 31.33 (68) 79
107 Brett Davidson BAT DSQ 23.43 (33) 79



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

1 RA 136 Colin Dehart 20.67 (1) 19.45 (3) 40.12 1 * 13
124 Jacob Corsi 21.43 (3) 20.46 (9) 41.89 3 *
143 Zeke King 22.03 (5) 19.98 (4) 42.01 4 *
109 Jack Snook 21.81 (4) 20.41 (7) 42.22 5 *
156 Doug Wells 23.39 (17) 21.95 (19) 45.34 15
183 Austin Grake 26.48 (42) 36.18 (72) 62.66 61.5

2 BHHS 111 Matt Coates 22.60 (9) 20.35 (5) 42.95 6 * 41
151 Henry Baessler 22.69 (10) 20.37 (6) 43.06 7 *
157 Bode Iuppenlatz 23.06 (15) 20.74 (11) 43.80 11 *
180 Nate Busch 24.60 (30) 21.51 (14) 46.11 17 *
127 Hunter Halstead 29.68 (59) 18.78 (1) 48.46 29
121 Max Scott 37.52 (69) 21.59 (15) 59.11 57

3 CHS 122 Andrew Roeser 22.79 (12.5) 20.42 (8) 43.21 8 * 60
146 Gunnar Karlstrom 23.16 (16) 21.73 (18) 44.89 13 *
131 Luke Farella 23.96 (21) 21.10 (12) 45.06 14 *
168 Noah Ostheimer 24.34 (26) 23.20 (31) 47.54 25 *
173 David Robinson 27.68 (54) 25.80 (57) 53.48 48
106 Andrew Foyteck 24.06 (22) 32.41 (70) 56.47 56

4 GB 120 Garrett Moran 22.74 (11) 21.69 (16.5) 44.43 12 * 82
138 Mike Otenbaker 24.12 (24) 22.07 (20) 46.19 20 *
142 Garrett Shumaker 24.47 (27) 22.34 (21) 46.81 22 *
103 Will Morgan 24.52 (29) 23.64 (39.5) 48.16 28 *
162 Remington Claussen 28.89 (57) 26.55 (59) 55.44 55
181 Cameron Olmstead 37.11 (68) 25.55 (54) 62.66 61.5

5 SC 141 Will Blackmer 21.06 (2) 19.32 (2) 40.38 2 * 86
152 Wilson Day 24.09 (23) 22.42 (22) 46.51 21 *
117 Jeff Klar 24.31 (25) 23.04 (30) 47.35 24 *
108 Andrew Pintar 26.67 (45) 23.62 (37) 50.29 39 *
163 Chaz Dunselman 26.70 (46) 25.65 (55) 52.35 43
174 James Johnson DSQ 24.11 (45) 79

6 FLLF 130 Brooks Funke 23.67 (19) 22.50 (24) 46.17 18.5 * 106.5
115 Devon Cherney 24.82 (31) 22.74 (27) 47.56 26 *
113 Graham Funke 24.87 (32.5) 23.81 (41) 48.68 30 *
158 Chase Gibson 25.68 (36) 23.34 (32) 49.02 32 *
153 Simon Dicks 26.59 (43) 24.21 (47) 50.80 40
182 Gavin Thomas 28.84 (56) 24.62 (48) 53.46 47

7 H/O 137 Connor Ford 23.68 (20) 21.69 (16.5) 45.37 16 * 110
147 Nick Rees 24.49 (28) 22.66 (26) 47.15 23 *
161 Eric Ranck 25.46 (35) 23.83 (42) 49.29 33 *
110 Jacob Denman 22.12 (6) 28.08 (63) 50.20 38 *
114 Jack Ford 22.47 (8) 31.20 (67) 53.67 51
169 Mithcell Tiell DSQ 59.07 (73) 79



2/12/2020  MHSAA Region 2 Division I Regional Race - Slalom  --  Boys
Team Bib Racer Run 1 Run 2 Result Pts Score

8 LO 123 Philip Antal 23.03 (14) 20.54 (10) 43.57 9 * 113
139 Ryan Stimac 22.41 (7) 21.33 (13) 43.74 10 *
154 Liam Kelly 27.67 (53) 24.63 (49) 52.30 42 *
184 Emiliano Ibarra 27.54 (52) 26.19 (58) 53.73 52 *
167 Austin Martinec 26.11 (41) DNF 79
104 Andreas Griesser DSQ 23.48 (34) 79

9 BIRM 118 Mark Morris 23.42 (18) 22.75 (28) 46.17 18.5 * 131.5
102 Harry Krsul-Sullivan 25.26 (34) 23.56 (36) 48.82 31 *
145 Oliver Srock 26.09 (40) 23.91 (43) 50.00 36 *
176 Sam Ying 25.88 (39) 26.76 (60) 52.64 46 *
155 Charyl Ying 26.84 (47) 26.78 (61) 53.62 49
135 Brady Wright 31.09 (60) 22.56 (25) 53.65 50

10 BAT 159 Owen Castle 25.80 (37) 23.64 (39.5) 49.44 34 * 165
144 Ryan Krause 26.64 (44) 23.52 (35) 50.16 37 *
126 Joey Goodman 26.96 (48) 24.02 (44) 50.98 41 *
172 Owen Pittman 28.52 (55) 25.37 (52) 53.89 53 *
132 Max Rontal 38.73 (70) 22.45 (23) 61.18 59
107 Brett Davidson DSQ 23.43 (33) 79

11 WB 119 Chase Meck 24.87 (32.5) 22.94 (29) 47.81 27 * 189
133 Joe Jakubiak 27.24 (51) 25.21 (51) 52.45 44 *
150 Andrew Ingber 31.80 (61) 28.65 (64) 60.45 58 *
175 Ben Gurfinkel 32.36 (62) 30.22 (66) 62.58 60 *
166 Connor Joyce 35.61 (64) 31.75 (69) 67.36 65
112 Jacob Small 49.29 (72) 24.74 (50) 74.03 67

12 RH 105 Jack Mickley 25.85 (38) 23.63 (38) 49.48 35 * 197
125 Robby Shaw 27.06 (50) 25.41 (53) 52.47 45 *
164 Trent Simmons 28.92 (58) 25.79 (56) 54.71 54 *
170 Max Ernst 32.95 (63) 30.10 (65) 63.05 63 *
140 Camden Williams 22.79 (12.5) DNF 79
148 Jake Vanderhoof 35.82 (66) DSQ 79

13 WU 116 Nicholas Hoult 39.65 (71) 24.12 (46) 63.77 64 * 288
171 Grace Lee 36.19 (67) 33.02 (71) 69.21 66 *
134 Drew Budzynski DSQ 28.07 (62) 79
160 Jackson Goss DSQ 31.33 (68) 79
149 Alex Hines 35.64 (65) DNF 79 *
101 Logan Stretten 27.05 (49) DNF 79 *
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